
Guardians’ Hall, 
Beulah Road, Hillsborough, 

Sheffield S6 2AN
Tel: +44 (0) 114 2312121    

 Email: enquiries@dvs.co.uk
www.diamondverificationservices.co.uk

For Diamond Verification Services use only
The following goods are submitted for Diamond Verification Services

a.  Charge to

Contact:

Telephone Number:

No. of Complete
Articles

Description Weight (g)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Enclosures
Cheque no £:
Other (punches etc)

Special Requests

Postal Method
Collected
Posted
Courier

For Diamond Verification Services use only

Unpacked By:

Weighed on By:

Checked By:

Note No:

Date:

     Form 72 Issue 2 10/01/22       Company No. 03147906

I/We agree and accept that the services requested on this note are governed by the conditions which can be found on the website of  

Diamond Verification Services (the trading name for Sheffield Supplies Limited).

Authorised Signature:	 On behalf of sender named above

Please Print Name:	 Date:
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DIAMOND VERIFICATION NOTE
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SHEFFIELD SUPPLIES LIMITED T/A DIAMOND VERIFICATION SERVICES


